9:00am
9:25am
9:50am
10:20am
10:35am
10:50am
11:15am
11:45am
12:20pm
12:50pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
2:50pm
3:20pm
3:45pm
4:15pm
4:45pm
5:15pm
5:45pm

Pre Ballet
Pre Ballet
Pre Tap
Pre Tap

Mini Tap

Picture Day Schedule

Pre Teen Contemporary Tuesday

Mini Jazz

Pre Teen/Junior Jazz Thursday

Mini Ballet

Pre Teen/Junior Ballet Thursday

BREAK

Senior Tap

Senior Hip Hop
Senior B Contemporary
Senior A Contemporary
Senior B Jazz
Senior A Jazz
Senior B Ballet

Senior A Ballet

Saturday, March 15th
Monday 3:30-4:00 Kate/Rainey/Maddy
Wednesday 11:00-11:30 Kim/Maci/Rainey
Monday 4:00-4:30 Kim/Kate/JoyTiki
Wednesday 11:30-12:00 Kim/Maci
Wednesday 3:45-4:15 Kim/Rhiana
6:30-7:15 Rainey/Abigail /Sasha
Wednesday 5:30-6:15 Mandy/Rainey/Maddy
4:15-5:00 Tamie/Maddy/Rhiana
Wednesday 4:45-5:30 Tamie/Abigail /Peyton
5:00-6:00 Tamie/Maddy/Giada
Wednesday 5:15-6:00 Kim
Monday 8:15-9:00 Mandy
Monday 6:15-7:00 Tamie/Joy
Monday 6:15-7:00 Maci
Monday 7:00-8:15 Maci
Monday 7:00-8:15 Tamie
Wednesday 6:45-8:00 Mandy
Wednesday 6:45-8:00 Tamie

Winnie the Pooh
Spoonful of Sugar
Tiki Room

Woodys Round Up
['ve Got No Strings
Lost Boy

Dreams Are Made Of
Rotten to the Core
Let's Go Fly a Kite

Le Festin

Pirates Life for Me
Marvel Mix

You Can't Stop the Girl
Bigger

Beat of My Drum
Heads Will Roll

When You Wish Upon a Star

Reflection



6:15pm Pointe Wednesday 8:00-8:45 Tamie/Mandy Frozen
6:45pm END



