Picture Day Schedule

Saturday, March 15th

9:00am	Pre Ballet	Monday	3:30-4:00	Kate/Rainey/Maddy	Winnie the Pooh
9:25am	Pre Ballet	Wednesday	11:00-11:30	Kim/Maci/Rainey	Spoonful of Sugar
9:50am	Pre Tap	Monday	4:00-4:30	Kim/Kate/JoyTiki	Tiki Room
10:20am	Pre Tap	Wednesday	11:30-12:00	Kim/Maci	Woodys Round Up
10:35am	Mini Tap	Wednesday	3:45-4:15	Kim/Rhiana	I've Got No Strings
10:50am	Pre Teen Contemporary	Tuesday	6:30-7:15	Rainey/Abigail/Sasha	Lost Boy
11:15am	Mini Jazz	Wednesday	5:30-6:15	Mandy/Rainey/Maddy	Dreams Are Made Of
11:45am	Pre Teen/Junior Jazz	z Thursday	4:15-5:00	Tamie/Maddy/Rhiana	Rotten to the Core
12:20pm	Mini Ballet	Wednesday	4:45-5:30	Tamie/Abigail/Peyton	Let's Go Fly a Kite
12:50pm	Pre Teen/Junior Ballet	Thursday	5:00-6:00	Tamie/Maddy/Giada	Le Festin
1:15pm	BREAK				
2:30pm	Senior Tap	Wednesday	5:15-6:00	Kim	Pirates Life for Me
2:50pm	Senior Hip Hop	Monday	8:15-9:00	Mandy	Marvel Mix
3:20pm	Senior B Contemporary	Monday	6:15-7:00	Tamie/Joy	You Can't Stop the Girl
3:45pm	Senior A Contemporary	Monday	6:15-7:00	Maci	Bigger
4:15pm	Senior B Jazz	Monday	7:00-8:15	Maci	Beat of My Drum
4:45pm	Senior A Jazz	Monday	7:00-8:15	Tamie	Heads Will Roll
5:15pm	Senior B Ballet	Wednesday	6:45-8:00	Mandy	When You Wish Upon a Star
5:45pm	Senior A Ballet	Wednesday	6:45-8:00	Tamie	Reflection

6:15pm	Pointe	Wednesday	8:00-8:45	Tamie/Mandy	Frozen
6:45pm	END				